
 

POSADA JOSÉ IGNACIO

120

145

260

160

200

245

460

280

Quadruple 
Rooms 

w/ Private bathDATES

Nov 1- Nov 30 2019 

March 1 - 31 

April 1 - 30  

Dec 1 - 20 
Feb 1 - 28 

Dec. 21 - Jan.6 

Jan. 7 - 31 

Carnival* & Easter* 

BLOOM TIME

SUNNY PERFECTION 
SEMANA TURISMO 

REVVING UP
SUMMER CHILL 

PARTY ON 

SUMMER FUN 

CARNIVAL & EASTER 

SEASON

Double Room
with Private
Bathroom

144

174

295

192

Double Rooms
with Private Bath

& Terrace

2019 -  2020  Rack ra tes



 

 

Indoor-Outdoor Lounge and Dining Spaces
Breakfast included

Wine & Beer Bar
Walking distance to beaches and village
2 Fully Equipped BBQ’s (sign up and clean up required)
Housekeeping in room provided everyday. Common areas cleaned daily.
Free WIFI in all rooms
Large screen TV’s, Ping Pong, Corn Hole, Chess & Checkers, and board games
in our common areas. 
Bicycles and ebikes for Rent
Laundry rooms with coin operated machines for your convenience.
All bedding (linens, pillow and blanket) and towels.

La Garzon - Bodega Garzon and Agroland
Pueblo Eden - Vina Eden & Posta del Vaynaca

Learn to Surf - La Brava Surf School
Bird Watching - Estancia Vik José Ignacio
Horseback Riding - Estancia Vik José Ignacio
Kite Surfing - Laura Kite & Windsurfing - Laguna Garzon
Golf - Garzón Tajamares Golf Course
       - La Barra Golf Course - Manantiales
       - Cantegril Golf Course - Punte Del Este
Biking - Rentals available at Posada José Ignacio
Yoga - The Shack Yoga - José Ignacio

DAY EXCURSIONS 

WE HAVE

THINGS TO DO

 

Posada José Ignacio - Calle Los Lobos - La Juanita Maldonado, Uruguay
www.posadajoseignacio.com - info@posadajoseignacio.com


	1
	2

