

DATES	SEASON	Double Room with Private Bathroom	Double Rooms with Private Bath & Terrace	Quadruple Rooms w/ Private bath
Nov 1- Nov 30 2019 March 1 - 31 April 1 - 30	BLOOM TIME SUNNY PERFECTION SEMANA TURISMO	120	144	200
Dec 1 - 20 Feb 1 - 28	REVVING UP SUMMER CHILL	145	174	245
Dec. 21 - Jan.6	PARTY ON	260	295	460
Jan. 7 - 31 Carnival* & Easter*	Summer fun Carnival & easter	160	192	280



## THINGS TO DO

- Learn to Surf La Brava Surf School
- Bird Watching Estancia Vik José Ignacio
- Horseback Riding Estancia Vik José Ignacio
- Kite Surfing Laura Kite & Windsurfing Laguna Garzon
- · Golf Garzón Tajamares Golf Course
  - La Barra Golf Course Manantiales
  - Cantegril Golf Course Punte Del Este
- Biking Rentals available at Posada José Ignacio
- Yoga The Shack Yoga José Ignacio

## DAY EXCURSIONS

- La Garzon Bodega Garzon and Agroland
- Pueblo Eden Vina Eden & Posta del Vaynaca



## VVE HAVE

- · Breakfast included
- · Indoor-Outdoor Lounge and Dining Spaces
- Wine & Beer Bar
- Walking distance to beaches and village
- 2 Fully Equipped BBQ's (sign up and clean up required)
- · Housekeeping in room provided everyday. Common areas cleaned daily.
- Free WIFI in all rooms
- Large screen TV's, Ping Pong, Corn Hole, Chess & Checkers, and board games in our common areas.
- · Bicycles and ebikes for Rent
- · Laundry rooms with coin operated machines for your convenience.
- · All bedding (linens, pillow and blanket) and towels.